Vehicle History Report + Lien Check #: 48682497
Report Date: September 25, 2023 | 11:0% AM EDT
Report Status: Complete

C A RIF AT

2012 CHEVROLET ORLANDO LS

Sport utility vehicle | 4 Cylinders | Gas
KL77P1EM6CK70518%

Country of Assembly: Korea {South)
Last Reported Odometer: 153,247 KM

LIEN CHECK

No Lien Records Found

S

Last Registered In: 10 Service Records Found
Manitoba (Normal)

No U.S. History Found No Open Recafls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and availabie to
CARFAX Canada as of September 25, 2023 (or cnce all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was complete). CARFAX
Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new historical data records avery
day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle,
we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an Informed
decision.

s
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Lien Check

 Vehicle History Report + Lien Check

& No lien records found in Manitoba.

|

How We Check for Liens

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records In
each Canadlan province and territory (excluding Northwest
Territories) where the vehicle Is currently registered and where it
has historically been registered. We do not check for liens or title
In any U.S, state,

iIf a VIN has no registration records in Canada, we cannot check for

CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee
el | If for some reascn our Hen check fails to
accurately refiect the Canadian enforceable lien
status of a vehicle at the time of the search,
CARFAX Canada will relmburse the pariy that
purchased the report and relied on it to their
detriment to a maximum amount of (1) the value

of the car {2) the value of the lien (3) Five Thousand Dollars

liens. We cannot guarantee lier checks on trallers, recreational . .
Canadian ($5,000.00), whichever Is lower.

vehicles or heavy-duty equipment.

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from vendars
that there Is no lien on the vehicle,

Accident/Damage
@ 2013 jui 23 Manitoba, Canada - “ ~ - ) “I
| Estimate: Front | Estmate Date: a w00 |
Claim: Non-collision Front Not Reported
— et e e _
€ 2013 Aug 2 Winkler, Manitoba, Canada :
Estimate: Front Center | Estimate Date; 201;;\.ug?_0 ) ” o $476_.-1_:|. “ ,
Claim: Collision Front Not Repaorted
Damage Detail: Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to front
& 2014 May 16 Winkler, Maniteha, Canada o
Estimate: Non-collislon | Estimate Date: n/a | $625.94 )
Claim: Non-collision Not Reported
e -
Estimate: Front | Estimate Date: n/a $9040
Claim: Non-cellision Front Not Reporied
& 2014 Dec 1 Altona, Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Frent | Estimate Date: n/fa $1,541.38
Damage Detail: Damage reporied: minor damage
Damage to front
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INCIDENT DATE

@ 2012 Dec 12

O 2015 Aug 28

£ 2020 Mar 10

@ 2021 May 4

@& 2022 Dec 22

Registration

DETAILS

Altona, Manitoba, Canada

Claim: Collision Frant

Altona, Manitoba, Canada

Estimate: Hail j Estimate Date: n/a

Claim: Hail

Damage Detail: Damage reported: mederate damage
Vehicle damaged In multiple places

Damage to front
Damage to left rear

Damage to right rear

Damage to roof

Manitoba, Canada

Estimate: Front | Estimate Date: n/a

Claim: Non-collision Front

Manltoba, Canada

Estimate: Front | Estimate Date: nfa

Claim: Non-collision Front

nfa

Claim: Collision

AMOUNT

Not Reported

$5,776.81

Not Reported

$939.79

Not Reported

$145.60

Not Reported

$0.00

&2 This vehicle has been registered in the province of Manitoba in Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Nermal, Non-repairable, Rebulft, Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE
2012 May 22 VIrden Mainline Motor Ltd.
Virden, Manitoba, Canada
2012 Qct 4 Virden Mainline Motor Lid.
Virden, Manitoba, Canada
2015 Dec 1 69,751 KM Service Facility
Altona, Manitoba, Canada
2016 Apr 13 73,426 KM Service Facility
Altonha, Manitoba, Canada

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
+  Vehicle washead/detailed
+  Fluids checked

Vehicle serviced
*  Seator seat Uphofstery repaired
+  Seat cover replaced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

KL77PT1EMBCK7051859
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a{)ﬁ Open Recalls

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS l
2016 May 26 74,365 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Altona, Manitoba, Canada
2012 Jan 9 96,432 KM Canadian Automotive Repair Services Vehicle serviced
Winlder, Manitoba, Canada Tire(s) mounted
¢+ Four wheel alignment performed
2019 Mar 22 97,266 KM Murray Dodge Rarm Morden Vehicle serviced
Morden, Manitoba, Canada *+  Drive belts checked
Fluids checked !
+  Olland filter changed !
*  Tire condition and pressure checked ‘
*  Vehicle washed/detalled X
2023 Jan 4 152,104 KM Murray Chevrolet GMC Brandon Vehicle serviced ;
Brandon, Manitoba, Canada *  Malntenance inspection completed !
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Fluids checked
*  Oiland filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
»  Tire pressure monitoring system reset
2023 Feb 23 152,598 KM Murray Chevrolet GMC Brandon Vehicle serviced
Brandon, Manitoba, Canada
2023 Mar 14 153,247 KM Murray Chevrolet GMC Brandon Vehicle serviced
Brandon, Manitoba, Canada Rear shock absorber(s) replaced ;

€2 No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall informatlon and non-safety

related recall campalgns, please contact CHEVROLET or visit G#'s wabsite,

i&  Stolen Vehicle Check

&3 This vehicle Is not actively declared stolen.

Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2012 May 22 Virden Mainline Motor Ltd. Service Record Vehicle serviced
Virden, Manitoba, Canada
2012 0ct 4 Virden Mainline Mator Ltd. Service Record Vehicle serviced
Virden, Manitoba, Canada
2013 Apr3 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada First Owner Reported
2013 Jui 23 Non-collision Front
Manitoba, Canada !
:
!
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Altona, Manitoba, Canada

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
e F o S, et e e i b i e et e . - e e e S —— - — e e
2013 Jul 23 Insurance Records Non-coliision Estimate Date: n/a
Manitoba, Canada Front
2013 Aug 2 17,922 KM Collision Front
Winkfer, Manitoba, Canada
2013 Aug 2 Damage Event Damage reported: minor damage [
Damage to front
2013 Aug 2 17,922 KM Insurance Records Estimate Repair Estimate Date: 2013-08-20 i
Winkler, Manitoba, Canada Front Center
2014 Jan 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Previcus Use: Commercial
2014 May 16 22,000 KM Non-coflision
Winkler, Manitoba, Canada
2014 May 16 Insurance Records Nen-collision Estimate Date: n/a
Winkler, Manitoba, Canada
2014 Aug 7 Non-collision Front i
Manitoba, Canada 5
2014 Aug 7 Insurance Records Non-collision Estimate Date: n/a
Manltoba, Canada Front
2014 Dec 1 Damage Event Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to front
2014 Dec 1 Insurance Records Collision Estimate Date: n/a
Altona, Manitoba, Cahada Front
2014 bec12 63,764 KM Collision Front
Altona, Manltoba, Canada
2015 Jan 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued ar Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Previous Use: Commercial |
2015 Aug 28 69,273 KM Hail
Altona, Manitoba, Canada
2015 Aug 28 Damage Event Damage reported: moderate damage
Vehicle damaged in multiple places
Damage to front
Damage to left rear
Damage to right rear
Damage to roof
2015 Aug 28 Insurance Records Hail Estimate Date: n/a
Altona, Manitoba, Canada
2015 Dec 1 69,751 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Altona, Manitoba, Canada
2016jan 13 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Previous Use: Commerclal
2016 Apr 13 73,426 KM Service Facllity Service Record Vehicle serviced
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DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2016 May 26 74,365 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Altona, Manitoba, Canada

2017 Jan 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Previous Use: Commercial

2017 Jun 20 Maotor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada New Owner reported

Previous Use: Commercial

2018 Mar 21 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada

2019 Jan 9 96,432 KM Canadlan Automotive Repalr Service Record Vehicle serviced
Services
Winkler, Manitoba, Canada

2015 Mar 21 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada

2019 Mar 22 97,266 KM Murray Dodge Ram Morden Service Record Vehicle serviced
Morden, Manitoba, Canada

2019 jul 11 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada New Owner reported

2019 Dec 25 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Manltoba, Canada

2020 Mar 10 Non-collision Front
Manitoba, Canada

2020 Mar 10 Insurance Records Non-colilslon Estimate Date: n/a
Manitoba, Canada Front

2020 Dec 25 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada

2021 May 4 Non-colllsion Front
Manitoba, Canada

2021 May 4 Insurance Records Non-collislon Estimate Date: n/a
Manltolka, Canada Front

2021 Dec 25 Motar Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registratlon Issued or Renewed
Manltoba, Canada

2022 Dec 22 Collision

2022 Dec 25 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewat Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada

2023 Jan 4 152,104 KM Murray Chevrolet GMC Service Record Vehicle serviced
Brandon
Brandon, Manitoba, Canada

2023 Feb 23 152,598 KM Murray Chevrolet GMC Service Record vehicle serviced
Brandon
Brandon, Manitoba, Canada
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DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

—

2023 Mar 14 153,247 KM Murray Cheavrolet GMC Service Record Vehicle serviced
Brandon
Brandon, Manitoha, Canada

2023 jun2 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Maniteba, Canada

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vehlcle history report is complled from multlple data sources. [tfs not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or its source data providers to obtaln complete information on any ane vehicle. For example, There may he other title, brands, registrations,
declarations, accldent Information, service records, recall tnformation, adometar readings or other Information where discrapancles that apply to this vehicle are not reflacted In this report, CARFAX Canada and lfs sowree data praviders racelve date and
information from external sources believed to be reliable, but no responsibility Is assumed! by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or Its agents for any errars, Inaccuracles or omissions, The reports are provided strictly on an as-Is where-Js basls, and CARFAX
Canada and Its saurce data providers further expressly disefaim all warianties, express or implfed, including any warranties of timeliness, aceuracy, merchantability, merchantable quality or fitness for a particular purpose regarding this report or Its contents,
Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of its source data providers shalf be llable for any lasses, expenses or damages In connection with any report or any information contained within a report, including the accuracy thereof or any delay or failure to provide a raport
or any Infermatfon, Other Informatlon about the vehicle that Is the subject matter of this vehicie history report, including problatns, may not have been reportad to CARFAX Canads, Use thls repart as one Impartant tool, alony with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better dec'sion aboul your next usad car, By olxtalning, raviewlng and/or using this vehicle history repost, you agree to be bound by all of the terins and conditfons in CARFAX Canada’s Conditions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User License
Agresments as each may be amended from time to time by CAREAX Canada, Conditlons of Use

@ 2023 CARFAX Canada ULC, All rights reserved. Emmﬂmm&
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